Moisture
Moisture can cause major problems in a processing
plant. Protect your plant against moisture with an Ultra
Air Refrigerated Air Dryer.
In this day and age, dry, clean compressed air is not
a luxury, but a necessity. Today’s plant operators
spend more time and money than ever before trying
to increase their facilities’ efficiency and productivity.

• Consult factory for models with higher maximum working pressures
• Dryers specified to operate at 50Hz must be de-rated by 16%
How to Order
Voltage Options:
A = 115/1/60
B = 208-230/1/60 - 220-240/1/50
C = 208-230/3/60 - 220-240/3/50
D = 460/3/60
E = 575/3/60
Deluxe Options:
F = Electronic Control Panel
      Upgrade (100 - 2000 models only)
G = Refrigerant Discharge gauge
       (20-75 models only)
H = High Temperature Warning light
       (all models)
J = Air In/Out temperature gauge
      (20 - 2000 models only)
K   = Air In/Out Pressure Gauge
       (20 - 2000 models only)
L   = High/Low Refrig. Pressure Cut
        Out Switch (std. on 3 phase)
M  = Electronic Auto Drain (10 - 75
       models only) Standard on other
        models
N   = Nema-4 Electrical
O   = Roto-Pak Filtration
P  =  Ambient Air Filter (all models)
R   = Recip-Pak Filtration
Q   = Oilless-Pak Filtration
T   = Three Valve Bypass
U   = Leg Kit (10 - 75 single phase
        models only)
V   = Wall Mount Brackets (10 - 45
        models only)
W  = Water cooled Condensor
        (55 - 2000 models only)
Z   = Zero Loss Drain
        (75 - 2000 models only)
Example Model #:
UA1000 - DFZ
Description:
1000 SCFM UA Series
Refrigerated Dryer with
460/3/60 voltage,
Upgraded Electronic
Control Panel,
with Zero Loss Drain.
For options not shown please consult factory
ULTRA AIR
MODEL
NUMBER
SCFM INLET AIR
CAPACITY
AIR COOLED
CONDENSER
WATER COOLED
CONDENSER
GPM WATER
REQUIREMENTS
A B C D E
AIR
IN/OUT
APPROX
SHIP
WGT.
LBS
UA10 1/6 10 15 N/A N/A N/A N/A 230 • 1/2 NPT 67
UA20 1/5 20 22 N/A N/A N/A N/A 230 • 1/2 NPT 100
UA25 1/4 25 39 N/A N/A N/A N/A 230 • 1/2 NPT 106
UA45 1/4 45 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A 230 • 1/2 NPT 110
UA55 1/3 55 65 59 70 .49 .99 230 • 3/4 NPT 130
UA75 1/2 75 99 80 118 .75 1.5 230 • • • • • 3/4 NPT 150